Results - Cripple Creek, CO

June 9 & 10, 2018

Secretary:
Judge:
Judge:

Announcer:
Contractor:
Pickup Man:
Pickup Man:
Bullfighter:
Bullfighter:
Funny Man:
Timer:
Timer:

Sandy Singer

Frank Hobbs

Jack Rowe

Clayton Everhart

Miller Rodeo Company

Dee Miller

Mike Kobson

Jake Spencer

Ethan Cook

Joe Carr

Renee Eastlake

Jennifer Miller

Top Of The World Rodeo

Event
Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

Place
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Name

Keenan Hayes

David Streweler
Tyler Ferguson

Zach Nicely

Tait Kvistad
Cole McNamee
Austin Eller
Bill Claunch

Kyle Belew
Brice Ingo
Ryan Belew

Brandon Neugebauer

Shai Schaefer

Katie Jolly

Kacey Kobza

Randi Ratkovitch
Tacie Canfield
Cheyenne Sherwood

Tyler Beebe
Denton Ward

Raquel Fazzino
Debbie Fabrizio
Sabrina Kreutzer
Rylea Fabrizio
Harlie Williams
Samantha Hartung

Ty Blasingame

Trey Blackmore
Garrett Tonozzi
Wade Kreutzer

Cole Cooper

Ryon Tittel
Stephen Sherwood
Bret Tonozzi
Clancey Kreutzer
Jc Flake

Samantha Hartung
Kelley Schnaufer
Catherine Lewis
Katie Jolly

Elena Pinckard

Chris Bushaw
Quinten Hayden
Quinten Hayden
Chris Bushaw

Time

53
5.7
6.3
6.4

9.0
104
11.3
11.9

2.6
2.7
2.8
2.9
3.0
3.0

6.2
6.7
6.9
7.1
7.2
day money

5.2
5.3
5.9
7.1
9.0

5.2
53
5.9
7.1
9.0

18.58
18.66

18.7
18.75
18.81

Score

78
7
73
62

76
70

81
76
day money
day money

Amount

$530.34
$397.76
$265.17
$132.59

$927.06
$695.30
$463.53
$231.77

$899.32
$674.49
$449.66
$224.83

$1,047.37
$831.74
$616.10
$400.47
$92.41
$92.41

$754.82
$617.58

$1,113.50
$884.25
$655.00
$425.75
$196.50
$100.00

$1,179.80
$936.90
$694.00
$451.10
$208.20

$1,179.80
$936.90
$694.00
$451.10
$208.20

$1,058.03
$840.20
$622.37
$404.54
$186.71

$1,087.65
$889.80
$75.00
$75.00
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